2007 EQAO remedial sessions schedule; all classes are approximately 75mins

1st class

( Tuesday, February 27, 2007, Rm. 238 (O’Grady Hall), 3:45pm

2nd class

( Wednesday, February 28, 2007, Rm. 238, 3:45pm

3rd class

( Thursday, March 1, 2007, Rm. 238, 3:45 pm (cancelled—snowstorm)

4th class

( Wednesday, March 7, 2007, Rm. 223, 3:45pm; NOTICE the room change

5th class

( Thursday, March 8, 2007, Rm. 238, 3:45 pm

6th class

( Tuesday, March 20, 2007, Rm. 238, 3:45pm

7th class

( Wednesday, March 21, 2007, Rm. 238, 3:45pm

8th class

( Thursday, March 22, 2007, Rm. 238, 3:45 pm

8th class

( Tuesday, March 27, 2007, Rm 238, 3:45pm (make-up date for March 1, 2007)

EQAO test day: Thursday, March 29, 2007.

